TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/13/2025
Ordered by Stop Time
108- SoHi/ Skyview/ RCA- AM 1 108- Skyview/ RCA/ SoHiI- PM
Last Updated marc.charlesworth Updat, 877/25 Last Updated marc.charlesworth Last Updated 8/6/25
2808 apen, open 2808 open, open
LOCATION LOCATION
1 525am CHECKIN 1 1:49pm CHECKIN
2 5@¥Sam  LEAVE BUS BARN 2 1:54pm  LEAVE BUS BARN
3 612am STERLING HWY. & BARBARA ST, 3 215pm SKYVIEW MIDDLE/R CA(12)
4 G13am STERLING HWY. & MARILEE ST. 4 2:25pm  SOLDOTNA G (9)
5 ¢:1Ssm GREATLAND ST & STERLING HWY 5§ 2:40pm XENAISPUR HWY & FRONTIER AVE,
6 6:17am STERLING HWY. & NIDWAY DR. 6 2:4lpm KENAISPUR HWY & DELTA AVE,
7 6:25am STERLING HWY & ZENITH ST 7 2:43pm KENAISPUR HWY & SPORTS LAKE RD
8 6:26am 28091 STERLING HWY (PW KNIVES) T/A 8 2:d4pm 37548 KENAY SPUR JIWY (DRIVEWAY ON RT, JUST
9 6:27am 28306 STERLING HWY (DRIVEWAY ACROSS FROM PASS KENAT AUTO)
ZENITH) 9 2:47pm  SILVERSALMON DR, & NIGHTHAWK LN.
10 6:29am STERLING HWY. & ADKINS RD. - CARD RD. 10 2:54pm  KENAI SPUR HWY & CHEECHAKO NEWS,
11 6:30am RIDGEWAY ST & STERLING HWY §1 2:55pm  KENAI SPUR HWY & BIG EDDY RD.
12 6:31am SYERLING HWY. & CHAS ROSS RD,(2ND RD ON RT) 12 2:56pm KENAISPUR HWY & SPRUCE AVE
13 6:35am  STERLING HWY. & OTTER TRAIL RD. (ACROSS FROM 13 306 pm STERLING HWY. & BARBARA ST.
3BEARS) 14 3:07pm STERLING HWY. & MARILEE ST,
14 6:37am STERLING HWY & MOOSE RIVER DR 1S 3:08pm GREATLAND ST & STERLING WY
15 6:38am STERLING HWY & GRANDVIEW DR. 16 3:10pm  STERLING HWY. & MIDWAY DR.
16 6:3%am 34684 STERLING WY (DRIVEWAY ON RT, JUST PASS 17 320pm  STERLING HWY & ZENITH ST
P fsm‘:aﬂvu?gx)nw (CANGESIHOP) 18 3:21pm 2B09ISTERLING WY (PW KNIVES) T/A
18 €d2am  STERLING HWY & COREY ST 19 3:22pm 28306 STERLING BWY (DRIVEWAY ACROSS FROM
19 6:43am  SELFST & STERLING HWY 20 3:24pm gg]nmc HWY. & CARD RD .~ ADKINS RD.
20 6dSam STERLING HWY & EVERGREEN DR 21 3:25pm RIDGEWAY ST & STERLING HWY
21 6:57am  KENALSPUR HWY. & FRONTIER AVE (AMERI GAS) 22 326pm STERLING HWY & CHAS ROSS RD.
22 6:58am  KENAIUSPUR HWY. & DELTA AVE 23 338pm STERLING HWY. & OTTER TRAILRD.
23 7:00am KENAISPUR HWY & SPORTS LAKE RD 24 3:39pm STERLING HWY & STANS ST (DO NOT REMOVE)
24 T:01am 37548 KENAI SPUR HWY (DRIVEWAY ON RT JUST PASS 25 3:40pm  STERLING H'WY & MOOSE RIVER DR
25 7:04em ;cli?r::lnl‘slﬁon)mn DR, & NIGHTHAWK LN (TURN RT ON % 343pm  GRANDVIEW IR & STERLING My
NIGHTHAWK LN LFT ON CHISIX ST LFT ON SILVER 27 343pm 34684 STERLING HWY (DRIVEWAY ON RT JUST PASS
SALMON) T/A GRANDVIEW DR,)
26 7:09am KENAISPUR HWY. & CHEECHAKO NEWS DR 28 344pm 35202 STERLING HWY (CANOE SHOF)
27 7:10am KENAISPUR HWY. & BIG EDDY RD 29 3:46pm STERLING HWY & COREY ST
28 7:12am  KENAISPUR IWY & SPRUCE AVE 30 3:47pm SELFST & STERLING HWY
29 7:20am  SKYVIEW MIDDLE/R C A (12) 31 349pm  STERLING HWY & EVERGREEN DR
30 7:35am  SOLDOTNA MIGH ©) 32 4:00pm ARRIVE @ BUS BARN
Infofinder LE v12.8 Page 1 of 1 danna.schoof



